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PIETRAMURATA, ITALY | 10 - 11 OCTOBER 2015

MXoEN WMKX - Race 2 WMX
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 01:54.565 15:11:38.040 13 01:59.325 15:25:26.058
Po. 1-#1 FONTANESI K. - Yamaha
7 01:55.522 15:13:33.562
1 02:00.957 15:02:01.188 Po. 6 - # 15 DALGAARD J. - Honda
8 01:54.657 15:15:28.219
2 01:50.632 15:03:51.820 1 02:02.603 15:02:02.834
9 01:56.011 15:17:24.230
3 01:49.361 15:05:41.181 2 01:58.755 15:04:01.589
10 01:54.131 15:19:18.361
4 01:49.876 15:07:31.057 3 01:57.803 15:05:59.392
11 01:57.036 15:21:15.397
5 01:51.180 15:09:22.237 4 01:58.471 15:07:57.863
12 01:55.519 15:23:10.916
6 01:50.460 15:11:12.697 5 01:57.300 15:09:55.163
13 01:54.763 15:25:05.679
7 01:49.959 15:13:02.656 6 01:57.768 15:11:52.931
8 01:51.134 15:14:53.790 Po.4 - #12 DAHLE. - Yamaha 7 01:58.367 15:13:51.298
9 01:50.550 15:16:44.340 1 02:06.820 15:02:07.051 8 01:56.760 15:15:48.058
10 01:52.211 15:18:36.551 2 02:00.865 15:04:07.916 9 02:00.267 15:17:48.325
11 01:51.096 15:20:27.647 3 01:57.484 15:06:05.400 10 02:00.071 15:19:48.396
12 01:54.040 15:22:21.687 4 01:57.176 15:08:02.576 11 01:57.102 15:21:45.498
13 01:53.058 15:24:14.745 5 01:54.759 15:09:57.335 12 01:56.667 15:23:42.165
6 01:56.099 15:11:53.434 13 01:57.033 15:25:39.198
Po. 2 - #7 VAN DE VEN N. - Yamaha
7 01:55.684 15:13:49.118
1 01:56.922 15:01:57.153 Po.7 - #11 OSTLUND F. - Honda
8 01:54.187 15:15:43.305
2 01:51.841 15:03:48.994 1 02:08.243 15:02:08.474
9 01:53.741 15:17:37.046
3 01:51.426 15:05:40.420 2 02:00.363 15:04:08.837
10 01:54.391 15:19:31.437
4 01:53.056 15:07:33.476 3 02:00.038 15:06:08.875
11 01:55.443 15:21:26.880
5 01:53.082 15:09:26.558 4 01:58.187 15:08:07.062
12 01:56.001 15:23:22.881
6 01:55.094 15:11:21.652 5 01:58.398 15:10:05.460
13 01:54.411 15:25:17.292
7 01:53.846 15:13:15.498 6 02:00.497 15:12:05.957
8 01:52.741 15:15:08.239 Po. 5 - # 8 VAN DER WERFF B. - Suzuki 7 01:59.294 15:14:05.251
9 01:55.055 15:17:03.294 1 02:05.628 15:02:05.859 8 01:56.307 15:16:01.558
10 01:53.801 15:18:57.095 2 01:56.788 15:04:02.647 9 01:56.552 15:17:58.110
11 01:55.557 15:20:52.652 3 01:56.870 15:05:59.517 10 01:56.835 15:19:54.945
12 01:55.311 15:22:47.963 4 01:55.302 15:07:54.819 11 01:55.640 15:21:50.585
13 01:55.976 15:24:43.939 5 01:55.680 15:09:50.499 12 01:54.943 15:23:45.528
6 01:55.551 15:11:46.050 13 01:57.006 15:25:42.534
Po. 3 - # 2 NOCERA F. - Suzuki
7 01:55.837 15:13:41.887
1 02:03.233 15:02:03.464
8 01:55.848 15:15:37.735
2 01:54.877 15:03:58.341
9 01:55.579 15:17:33.314
3 01:55.496 15:05:53.837
10 01:57.002 15:19:30.316
4 01:54.816 15:07:48.653
11 01:56.174 15:21:26.490
5 01:54.822 15:09:43.475
12 02:00.243 15:23:26.733
Fastest lap: 01:49.361
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MXoEN WMKX - Race 2 WMX
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 02:00.872 15:12:12.454
Po. 8 - # 20 LEONTEVA L. - Yamaha Po. 13 - # 19 GURYEVAE. - KTM
7 01:59.062 15:14:11.516
1 02:12.200 15:02:12.431 1 02:06.375 15:02:06.606
8 01:55.902 15:16:07.418
2 02:00.526 15:04:12.957 2 02:00.978 15:04:07.584
9 01:58.185 15:18:05.603
3 01:59.018 15:06:11.975 3 01:57.309 15:06:04.893
10 01:59.667 15:20:05.270
4 01:58.023 15:08:09.998 4 01:58.743 15:08:03.636
11 02:01.132 15:22:06.402
5 02:00.255 15:10:10.253 5 02:00.064 15:10:03.700
12 02:01.169 15:24:07.571
6 01:59.167 15:12:09.420 6 02:01.512 15:12:05.212
13 01:59.848 15:26:07.419
7 01:57.087 15:14:06.507 7 02:29.570 15:14:34.782
8 01:56.557 15:16:03.064 Po. 11 - # 17 PARRINI F. - Yamaha 8 02:02.301 15:16:37.083
9 01:56.299 15:17:59.363 1 02:14.864 15:02:15.095 9 02:02.832 15:18:39.915
10 01:56.812 15:19:56.175 2 01:59.497 15:04:14.592 10 02:15.143 15:20:55.058
11 01:55.030 15:21:51.205 3 01:58.387 15:06:12.979 11 02:04.680 15:22:59.738
12 01:56.018 15:23:47.223 4 01:57.940 15:08:10.919 12 02:04.560 15:25:04.298
13 01:56.135 15:25:43.358 5 01:58.755 15:10:09.674
Po. 14 - # 10 LANKOVA B. - Suzuki
6 02:01.642 15:12:11.316
Po. 9 - # 18 MONTINI G. - Yamaha 1 02:16.625 15:02:16.856
7 01:59.012 15:14:10.328
1 02:10.589 15:02:10.820 2 02:04.555 15:04:21.411
8 01:59.753 15:16:10.081
2 02:00.613 15:04:11.433 3 02:04.472 15:06:25.883
9 01:59.799 15:18:09.880
3 01:59.095 15:06:10.528 4 02:04.605 15:08:30.488
10 02:00.624 15:20:10.504
4 01:58.608 15:08:09.136 5 02:26.752 15:10:57.240
11 02:03.283 15:22:13.787
5 01:59.739 15:10:08.875 6 02:04.522 15:13:01.762
12 02:05.327 15:24:19.114
6 02:00.047 15:12:08.922 7 02:02.923 15:15:04.685
7 01:59.708 15:14:08.630 Po. 12 - # 9 SIMONOVA L. - KTM 8 02:03.280 15:17:07.965
8 01:57.787 15:16:06.417 1 02:09.939 15:02:10.170 9 02:05.419 15:19:13.384
&) 01:57.697 15:18:04.114 2 02:00.180 15:04:10.350 10 02:05.244 15:21:18.628
10 01:57.517 15:20:01.631 3 01:59.279 15:06:09.629 11 02:04.061 15:23:22.689
11 02:00.575 15:22:02.206 4 01:58.946 15:08:08.575 12 02:08.673 15:25:31.362
12 02:01.093 15:24:03.299 5 02:00.016 15:10:08.591
13 02:00.588 15:26:03.887 6 02:27.475 15:12:36.066
7 02:03.470 15:14:39.536
Po. 10 - # 16 DAM L. - Yamaha
8 02:01.128 15:16:40.664
1 02:11.929 15:02:12.160
9 02:01.941 15:18:42.605
2 02:00.455 15:04:12.615
10 02:04.513 15:20:47.118
3 01:59.024 15:06:11.639
11 02:06.539 15:22:53.657
4 01:59.961 15:08:11.600
12 02:05.961 15:24:59.618
5 01:59.982 15:10:11.582
Fastest lap: 01:49.361
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MXoEN WMX - Race 2 WMX
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:35.460 15:20:08.988
Po. 15 - # 14 SEILER C. - Honda
9 02:31.548 15:22:40.536
1 02:19.326 15:02:19.557
10 02:34.515 15:25:15.051
2 02:07.068 15:04:26.625
3 02:06.074 15:06:32.699 Po. 18 - # 21 REINOLA H. - Kawasaki
4 02:05.438 15:08:38.137 1 02:37.369 15:02:37.600
5 02:06.179 15:10:44.316 2 02:24.073 15:05:01.673
6 02:06.636 15:12:50.952 3 02:27.536 15:07:29.209
7 02:07.539 15:14:58.491 4 02:35.824 15:10:05.033
8 02:07.748 15:17:06.239 5 02:39.554 15:12:44.587
9 02:06.438 15:19:12.677 6 02:30.177 15:15:14.764
10 02:08.474 15:21:21.151 7 02:29.673 15:17:44.437
11 02:07.727 15:23:28.878 8 02:35.531 15:20:19.968
12 02:08.532 15:25:37.410 9 02:28.004 15:22:47.972
10 02:28.867 15:25:16.839
Po. 16 - # 13 SCHWITZ R. - KTM
1 02:14.518 15:02:14.749
2 02:05.819 15:04:20.568
3 02:04.526 15:06:25.094
4 02:04.635 15:08:29.729
5 02:05.554 15:10:35.283
6 02:06.750 15:12:42.033
7 02:08.235 15:14:50.268
8 02:12.835 15:17:03.103
9 02:08.486 15:19:11.589
10 02:10.904 15:21:22.493
11 02:13.629 15:23:36.122
12 02:10.828 15:25:46.950
Po. 17 - # 22 MATTILA J. - Kawasaki
1 02:35.593 15:02:35.824
2 02:23.801 15:04:59.625
8 02:25.980 15:07:25.605
4 02:29.142 15:09:54.747
5 02:30.483 15:12:25.230
6 02:34.414 15:14:59.644
7 02:33.884 15:17:33.528
Fastest lap: 01:49.361
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